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Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi. Sir Sved Nagar, Kishanganj

Parents' Meet Days in 2019-20

Sun- 28 April

Sat- 11.05.19
Sun- 12.05.19

26.05.2019

| Sun- 09.06.19

Sun- 30.06.19

Sat- 06.07.19

| Sun- 07.07.19

Sun- 21.07.19

Sun- 20.10.19
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Sun- 24.11.19
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Sun- 29.12.19 10| 2nd Parents' Day,
Sat- 04.01.20 | Winter Vacation

Sun- 05.01.20

Sun- 19.01.20 | MGl Bay ”

Sat- 08.02.20

“| sun-09.02.20

Sun- 23.02.20 | 2nd Parents' Day

01.03.20 10
07.03.20

07.03.20 08.03.2020
Result Day Reporting Day
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